
 

 

SMART WONDERS SCHOOL 
 

Saturday, 3rd February, 2024                                                                                 SWS/ACD/2023-24/103 

     

Dear Parent 

 

Greetings from Smart Wonders!  

We are sharing the Date Sheet for the Final Assessment for class 2. The assessments aim to assess the 

concept clarity of the students and prepare them for the transition to class 3. The revisions are being done in 

the class to ensure students are well prepared. Parents are advised to encourage their ward and ensure that 

they are comfortable during the assessments and give their best without stress. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Please note:  
1. Normal school timings will be followed during the Assessments. 
2. The PTM will be held on Saturday, 16th March 2024. 

 

Warm regards 

 
Poonamjit Kaur 

Principal 

DAY Date Class 2 

Monday 26.02.2024 Math 

Tuesday 27.02.2024 Preparatory 

Wednesday 28.02.2024 English 

Thursday 29.02.2024 Preparatory 

Friday 01.03.2024 Punjabi 

Saturday 02.03.2024 Saturday 

Sunday 03.03.2024 Sunday 

Monday 04.03.2024 EVS 

Tuesday 05.03.2024 Preparatory 

Wednesday 06.03.2024 Hindi 


